South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:56:02 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4833 General Bill, By Cooper, Funderburk, Loftis, Hodges and Hutson
Similar (S 1231)
Summary: Farm to School Program Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-10-400 SO AS TO
ENACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA FARM TO SCHOOL PROGRAM ACT" TO PROVIDE FOR THE CREATION OF THE
SOUTH CAROLINA FARM TO SCHOOL PROGRAM, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DUTIES OF ITS DIRECTOR, AND TO
ESTABLISH A WEB SITE DEDICATED TO PROGRAM INITIATIVES.

03/11/08
03/11/08
03/25/08
04/15/08
04/17/08
04/17/08
04/23/08
04/24/08
04/24/08
04/24/08
05/29/08

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-79

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-80
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Funderburk, Loftis

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hodges

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hutson

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
Read second time HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



