

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4833 General Bill, By Cooper, Funderburk, Loftis, Hodges and Hutson

Similar (S 1231)

Summary: Farm to School Program Act

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-10-400 SO AS TO ENACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA FARM TO SCHOOL PROGRAM ACT" TO PROVIDE FOR THE CREATION OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA FARM TO SCHOOL PROGRAM, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DUTIES OF ITS DIRECTOR, AND TO ESTABLISH A WEB SITE DEDICATED TO PROGRAM INITIATIVES.

03/11/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-79
03/11/08	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-80
03/25/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Funderburk, Loftis
04/15/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hodges
04/17/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hutson
04/17/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
04/23/08	House	Read second time HJ-13
04/24/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
04/24/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/24/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7
05/29/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-17